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αίθουσα ΜΑΡΚΕΤΑΚΗ  ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ 13/12    

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Α’  *  17:00 
GOODNIGHT * ΚΑΛΗΝΥΧΤΑ     *   Thanos Kermitsis   *   GREECE 35 
BELLE A CROQUEER    *  Axel  Courtiere   * FRANCE      15 
PIX   *   Sophie Linnenbaum  *    GERMANY                                              9 
BRAZUKA   *  Phaedon Gkretsikos    *    GREECE                                    19 
MARLON   *  Jessica Palud   *  FRANCE                                      20 
NATURE: RIGHTS RESERVED   *  Sebastian Mulder  * NETHERLANDS 22 
ANIME   *  Arnaud Brisebois   *    CANADA                                          12 
RUCTION    *   Sverre Aune   *     GERMANY*NORWAY 10 
DROWNING  FORBIDDEN   *  Melanie Laleu   *  FRANCE 17 
WICKED GIRL  * KÖTÜ KIZ   * Ayçe Kartal  *  FRANCE*TURKEY 8 
L’ ECHAPPEE SAUVAGE  *    Philippe Reypens  *  BELGIUM           16 
 

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Β’   *   20:30 
 

 

BLEU-GRIS   *   Laëtitia Martinucci    *  FRANCE                      15 
TIMECODE   *   Juango Gimenez  *  SPAIN                                  15 
A DROWNING MAN  *  Mahdi  Fleifel  *  DENMARK*UK*GREECE                  15 
DER ANRUF * THE CALL   *   Johann Scholz   *   GERMANY 16 
MARTIN CRIES   *   Jonathan Vinel  *  FRANCE                       17 
MAY DAY     *   Fedrik De Beul   *  BELGIUM                                   22 
MIMIKRI    *   Nora Freidel   *   AUSTRIA                              27 
COPA-LOCA  *  Christos  Massalas   *  GREECE                                  14 
SLAPPER   *   Luci  Schroder       *    AUSTRALIA        15 
AFTER THE ASHES   *  Eduardo Sosa Soria   *  FRANCE                    30 

 



αίθουσα ΜΑΡΚΕΤΑΚΗ  ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 14/12    

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Α’  *   17:00 
THANKS FOR EVERYTHING   *  Frank Aron Gårdsø     *   NORWAY               30 
NEGATIVE  SPACE   *   Ru Kuwahata & Max Porter    *  FRANCE                           6 
LES MISERABLES   *   Ladj Ly    *   FRANCE                               16 
A BUDDY ALREADY DEAD     *   Konstantinos Fragkoulis    * GREECE         15 
FLOWERS & BOTTOMS     *   Christos Massalas   *   GREECE                   6 
PANTHEON  DISCOUNT    *    Stéphan Castang   *   FRANCE                 15 
MLEKO * MILK    *   Urszula Morga       *  POLAND                         15 
NICOLE’S CAGE    *     Joseph Brandl   *    GERMANY                                  16 
CHRISTMAS ANTI-FABLE  *  Efthimios  Hatzis   *  GREECE                                      27 
VAMPIRO   *   Alex Montoya    *  SPAIN   15 
TERRAIN VAGUE   *   Latifa Said    *  FRANCE  17 

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Β’  *   20:30 
THE FOURTH KINGDOM   *   Adán Aliaga*Alex Lora     *  USA 11 
A SEPARATION, AGAIN   *    Michaël Bier    *  BELGIUM  17 
MIDWIFE   *   Blake Salzman    *   CANADA*USA                                  24 
HEIMLICH   *   Konstantinos Bakouris     *   GREECE                                     20 
AFTER DAWN * PASSÉE L'AUBE    *  Nicolas  Graux      *   BELGIUM      24 
MILK    *   Daria Vlasova    *   RUSSIA                                               16 
NYMPHET  *  Laura Hermanides   *   NETHERLANDS                                            12 
ASTROMETAL    *  Efth. Kosemund Sanidis   *   GREECE                                16 
REMEMBER ME   *     Fabrice Murgia   *   BELGIUM                             17 
DAM * ΦΡΑΓΜΑ*   George Teltzidis     *   GREECE   17 

αίθουσα ΜΑΡΚΕΤΑΚΗ  ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 15/12  

 ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Α’  *   17:00  
ARDEA    *     Mariia Ponomarova     *   UKRAINE                                        11 
CALAMITY  *   Maxime Feyers*Séverine de Streyker    *  BELGIUM                                        23 
CHUCKWALLA  *   Korinna  Krauss   *   GERMANY                                  27 
CRAZY  SHEEP  *   Mathias Desmarres   *   BELGIUM  12 
SPARTE    *       Noëmie Nicolas     *   BELGIUM                      26 
THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER     *    Jadwiga Kowalska   *   SWITZERLAND  6 
Y      *   Gina Wenzel   *   GERMANY                                                      24 
FOX * ΑΛΕΠΟΥ *    Jacqueline Lentzou     *   GREECE 28 
ZEMLJA 2.0   *     *   Igor Stanojevic    *   SERBIA                               12 
SHE LOVES ME, HE LOVES ME  NOT      *  Alexandre Mermaz     *  U.K.  13 



ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Β’  *   20:30 
POSTALES * POSTCARDS   *   Pablo Santidrian*Ines Pintor Sierra    *  SPAIN                                    14 
PILLOW CASE   *   Konstantinos Kakogiannis   *    GERMANY*GREECE                                  13 
CHASSE ROYALE    *    Lise Akoka*Romane Gueret   *   FRANCE                           29 
COLD STORAGE    *   Thomas Freundlich    *   FINLAND                               9 
BOTANICA    *   Noël Loozen   *    NETHERLANDS                                       13 
CRUISER   *     Aristotelis Maragkos     *   GREECE                                         12 
THE WINKLES * LES BIGORNEAUX     *   Alice Vial     *   FRANCE  25 
BLIND SEX   *   Sarah Santamaria-Mertens    *   FRANCE                   30 
WHAT  REMAINS OF YOU     *   Kevin Dresse    *   FRANCE    30 

αίθουσα ΜΑΡΚΕΤΑΚΗ  ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ  16/12  

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Α’  *   17:00  
NOTHING HAPPENS   *   Michelle & Uri Karnot   *   DENMARK*FRANCE                          12 
TRACKS   *   Elina Fessa     *   GREECE                                                      12 
EXODE    *   Lou-Pascale Tremblay   *    CANADA                                                    6 
HIWA     *   Jacqueline Lentzou    *    GREECE                                                    12 
AURORA    *   Diego Fandos   *   SPAIN                                                11 
TASCHENGELD*CHANGE   *  Annika Pinske   *   GERMANY                                              13 
LATE NIGHT DRAMA  *   Patrice Laliberté    *   CANADA  8 
PARADES*FABULA RASA     *  Sarah Arnold      *   FRANCE*SWITZERLAND                  27 
HEAVEN IS YOUR MOUTH   *  Emilie Aussel    *    FRANCE 29 
DE L’ ATTENTION    *    Bastien Bernini   *   FRANCE                                  15 
PAUL IS HERE    *  Valentina Maurel       *   BELGIUM   24 
LES PETITES MAINS   *   Rémi Allier        *    BELGIUM*FRANCE 15 

 

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Β’  *   20:30 
OLGA  *   Maxime Bruneel   *   FRANCE  19 
STOPGAG IN STOP MOTION   *   Stephen Featherstone   *    U.K.  5 
A GENTLE NIGHT  *    Qiu Yang     *   CHINA    15 
THE INTERVIEW    *   Marc Gurung   *   FRANCE   17 
NEW GEISHAS of  LONELY DRINKERS   *   MOMOKO SETO     *  
FRANCE*JAPAN 30 

JEUNES HOMMES A LA FENETRE   *  Loukianos Moschonas  *    FRANCE 19 
THE SACRED DISEASE   *   Erica Scoggins     *   USA   28 
PRE-DRINK   *   Marc-Antoine Lemire    *   CANADA   23 
ISLANDS*LES ILES    *   Yann Gonzalez   *   FRANCE  23 



 

αίθουσα ΜΑΡΚΕΤΑΚΗ  ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ  17/12  

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Α’  *   17:00 
KYMCO   *   Marine Feuillade*Maxence Stamatiadis   *   FRANCE  17 
THE  APPLICATION    *   Christina Diamantara   *   GREECE  9 
MUTANTS   *   Alexander Dostie    *   CANADA 16 
MUDDELKUDDEL    *   Oliver  Bittner   *    GERMANY   14 
THE FOURTH KINGDOM   *  Adán Aliaga*Alex Lora    *  USA  14 
WATU WOTE  *   Katja Benrath   *    GERMANY*KENYA 21 
LE  CRI DU LAMBI   *   Vincent  Toi     *   CANADA  20 
THE GIRL    *   Petar  Minov   *    BULGARIA  10 
WHITE BLOOD   *  Thanasis Deligeorgis    *   GREECE  15 
STRANGE, SAID THE ANGEL    *   Shalimar Preuss   *   FRANCE  18 
RUNNER    *   Zahos Samoladas      *   GREECE   6 

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Β’  *   20:30 
FISHY STORY   *    Aleksandra  Szymanska    *   GERMANY*HUNGARY   18 
LE BLEU BLANC ROUGE DE MES CHEVEUX   *   Josza Anjembe   *   FRANCE 20 
LOS  DECHEREDADOS     *   Laura Ferres    *   SPAIN  18 
TUNISIA  20145   *   Ted Hardy-Carnac   *   FRANCE   3 
MENINAS FORMICIDA    *  João Paulo Miranda Maria    *   FRANCE*BRAZIL    12 
DAMIANA     *   Andres Ramirez Pulido   *   COLOMBIA  14 
GREEN SCREEN  GRINGO   *   Douwe Dijkstra   *   NETHERLANDS*BRAZIL 16 
FOREST OF ECHOES   *   Luz Olivares Capelle    *   AUSTRIA*ARGENTINA 30 
JE LES AIME TOUS * I LOVE THEM ALL  * Guillaume Kozakiewiez  *   FRANCE   30 
RETOUCH    *  Kaveh Mazaheri   *   IRAN  18 

 

 

 

 

 



Αίθουσα ΛΙΑΠΠΑ   ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ 13/12  

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Α’  *   17:00 
WATU WOTE  *   Katja  Benrath      *     GERMANY*KENYA   21 
CHASSE ROYALE   *   Lise Akoka*Romane Geuret    *    FRANCE  29 
SILENT MODE    *   Lena  Lanskih     *   RUSSIA  18 
LE FILM DE L' ETE        *   Emmanuel Marre   *   FRANCE*BELGIUM  30 
COLD STORAGE   *   Thomas Freundlich     *   FINLAND    9 
FOREST  OF ECHOES  *  Luz Olivares Capelle *  AUSTRIA*ARGENTINA   30 
BOTANICA   *    Noël Loozen    *        NETHERLANDS 13 
LES PETITES MAINS    *   Rémi Allier       *   BELGIUM   15 
A GENTLE NIGHT    *    Qiu Yang       *   CHINA  15 

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Β’   *   20:30 

Focus on  GERMANY * AUSTRIA   
SIMBA IN NEW YORK   *   Tobias  Sauer   *   GERMANY  29 
FOREST OF ECHOES   *  Luz Olivares Capelle  *   AUSTRIA*ARGENTINA 30 
MIMIKRI    *   Nora Freidel    *    AUSTRIA      28 
WATU WOTE    *   Katja Benrath     *    GERMANY*KENYA 21 
TASCHENGELD*CHANGE    *   Annika Pinske    *     GERMANY           12 
FISHY STORY   *    Aleksandra  Szymanska   *     GERMANY*HUNGARY  18 
RUCTION    *   Sverre Aune   *     GERMANY*NORWAY 10 
NICOLE’S CAGE       *     Joseph Brandl   *    GERMANY          15 
MUDDELKUDDEL    *   Oliver  Bittner   *    GERMANY   14 

αίθουσα ΛΙΑΠΠΑ  *    ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 14/12    

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Α’  *   17:00 
ZABELIN  *   Nika Barabash*Andreas Costandakes  *   RUSSIA                                   30 
IN BETWEEN  *  Stavros Costopoulos                            12 
VAMPIRO   *   Alex Montoya    *  SPAIN   15 
COLD STORAGE    *   Thomas Freundlich    *   FINLAND                               9 
BOTANICA    *   Noël Loozen   *    NETHERLANDS                                       13 
CRUISER   *     Aristotelis Maragkos     *   GREECE                                         12 
TENANTS * LOKATORKI     *  Klara Kochanska    *   POLAND      30 
THE BROTHER   *   Lea Triboulet     *   FRANCE   9 
AFTER THE ASHES    *   Eduardo Sosa Soria    *    FRANCE     30 
STEPHANIA    *    Timofey Kharkevich   *   RUSSIA  24 



ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Β’   *   20:30 

Focus on  CANADA * USA   
ANIME   *   Arnaud Brisebois    *    CANADA        14 
MIDWIFE   *   Blake Salzman     *   CANADA*USA         24 
EXODE    *   Lou-Pascale Tremblay   *    CANADA    5 
PRE-DRINK   *   Marc-Antoine Lemire    *   CANADA 23 
LE  CRI DU LAMBI   *   Vincent  Toi     *   CANADA  20 
THE SACRED DISEASE  *  Erica Scoggins   *  USA 27 
THE  FOURTH KINGDOM    *   Adán Aliaga*Alex Lora     *    USA  14 
MUTANTS   *   Alexander Dostie    *   CANADA 16 
LA PEAU SAUVAGE  *  Ariane Louis-Seize   *  CANADA        19 
BUREAU  *   Fernand-Philippe Morin-Vargas   *   CANADA 11 
LATE NIGHT DRAMA  *   Patrice Laliberté    *   CANADA  8 

αίθουσα ΛΙΑΠΠΑ  *    ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 15/12    

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Α’   *  17:00 
BLEU-GRIS   *   Laëtitia Martinucci    *  FRANCE     15 
LOS  DECHEREDADOS     *   Laura Ferres    *   SPAIN  17 
MIDWIFE   *   Blake Salzman    *   CANADA*USA                                  24 
FLOYD SHAKIM “Mermaids”  *   HochR    *   NORWAY 5 
AFTER DAWN * PASSÉE L'AUBE    *  Nicolas  Graux      *   
BELGIUM      24 

MILK    *   Daria Vlasova    *   RUSSIA                                               16 
NYMPHET     *    Laura Hermanides   *   NETHERLANDS                                            12 
TANGENTE   *    Julie Jouve*Rida Belghiat     *   REUNION  30 
REMEMBER ME   *     Fabrice Murgia   *   BELGIUM                             17 
STILL   *   Mavra Peponis    *   GREECE   17 

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ Β’    *   20:30 

Focus on FRANCE  
HEAVEN  IS YOUR  MOUTH    *  Emilie Aussel  
MARLON   *  Jessica Palud   
MY MAN (OCTOPUS)   *     Stephanie Cadoret    
PANTHEON  DISCOUNT    *    Stéphan Castang   
JE LES AIME TOUS * I LOVE THEM ALL   * Guillaume Kozakiewiez  
CHASSE ROYALE     *    Lise Akoka*Romane Gueret   
AFTER THE ASHES    *   Eduardo Sosa Soria    
ISLANDS * LES ILES  *   Yann Gonzalez    



αίθουσα ΛΙΑΠΠΑ  *   ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ 16/12    

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Α’   *  17:00 
IMAGO:  symmetry  *   Danny  Joss    *   GREECE          15 
TIMECODE   *   Juango Gimenez  *  SPAIN                                  15 
A DROWNING MAN  *  Mahdi  Fleifel  *  DENMARK*UK*GREECE                  15 
BLACK RING   *   Hasan Can Dagli   *   TURKEY                  15 
MARTIN CRIES   *   Jonathan Vinel  *  FRANCE                       17 
DAMIANA   *   Andres Ramirez Pulido    *   COLOMBIA      14 
MIMIKRI    *   Nora Freidel   *   AUSTRIA                              27 
TOPRAK      *   Onur Yagiz      *    TURKEY  11 
THE FINAL GATHERING     *  Alain Escalle   *  FRANCE   12 
AFTER THE ASHES   *  Eduardo Sosa Soria   *  FRANCE                    30 
AUSTRALIA    *   Dimitris Zahos      *   GREECE  9 

 

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Β’    *  20:30 
Focus  on BELGIUM   * NETHERLANDS   

 A  SEPARATION, AGAIN   *    Michaël Bier    *  BELGIUM  17 
AFTER DAWN * PASSÉE L'AUBE    *  Nicolas  Graux      *   BELGIUM      24 
CALAMITY  *  Maxime Feyers*Séverine de Streyker    *  BELGIUM   23 
LES PETITES MAINS   *   Rémi Allier     *    BELGIUM*FRANCE 15 
MAY DAY     *   Fedrik De Beul   *  BELGIUM             22 
REMEMBER ME   *     Fabrice Murgia   *   BELGIUM    18 
BOTANICA    *   Noël Loozen   *    NETHERLANDS      13 
GREEN SCREEN  GRINGO   *   Douwe Dijkstra   *   
NETHERLANDS*BRAZIL 16 

NYMPHET   *   Laura Hermanides   *   NETHERLANDS   12 
NATURE: RIGHTS RESERVED   *   Sebastian Mulder   *   NETHERLANDS 22 

 

 

 

 



 

αίθουσα ΛΙΑΠΠΑ   *   ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 17/12    

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Α’   *  17:00 
VALPARAISO    *   Carlo Sironi     *     ITALY  20 
THANKS FOR EVERYTHING   *  Frank Aron Gårdsø     *   NORWAY      30 
TOWARDS the FIGURE of FATHER  *   Liza Babenko *   UKRAINE*RUSSIA 14 
NEW GEISHAS of  LONELY DRINKERS  *  MOMOKO SETO  *  FRANCE*JAPAN 30 
WICKED GIRL  * KÖTÜ KIZ   * Ayçe Kartal  *  FRANCE*TURKEY 8 
A  JOB INTERVIEW       *  Antonis  Glaros  *  GREECE    8 
SACRILEGE    *   Christophe Saber    *   SWITZERLAND  17 
BLIND SEX   *   Sarah Santamaria-Mertens    *   FRANCE  30 
WHAT  REMAINS OF YOU     *   Kevin Dresse    *   FRANCE    30 

ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ  Β’    *  20:30 

Focus on  GREECE  
MANODOPERA   *   Loukianos Moschonas  
ASTROMETAL      *   Efth. Kosemund Sanidis    
COPA-LOCA   *   Christos Massalas   
CRUISER   *     Aristotelis Maragkos   
HEIMLICH   *   Konstantinos Bakouris   
HIWA     *   Jacqueline Lentzou    
FOX   *  Jacqueline  Lentzou 
GRACE OF GOD   *   Paris Panos 
BRAZUKA   *  Phaedon Gkretsikos    
SWEET GUYS    *   Alexis Zarbis   
INVISIBLE   *   Kostas Gerampinis  
I SAW  A MAN FALLING   *   Antonis Kyritsanis   
GOODNIGHT * ΚΑΛΗΝΥΧΤΑ     *   Thanos Kermitsis  

 

 


